
Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

STOCK~g7

Sales 10 S0316834

CEDARCREEK

CRF331K

CRS221092

4X4FCRJ26KS221 092

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: .
VINNO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

CRF6770-4

1206-1

SILVERBACK EDITION PACMGE .,

AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND
AlC W/COOL AIR R

SOLAR PREP

WASHER & DRYER PREP

SERTA KING WINDING ROAD BED REPLACING
QUEEN BED

1-1/4" BIKE HITCH RECEIVER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

2102

005-1

10116

052-2

435

10132

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

.··Options

$57,985..50 $18,717.75

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1,00

1.00

$36.25

$1,297.75

$79.75

$123.25

$217.50

$362.50

$0.00

$548.00

$56.00

$54.00

,Sugge~tedRetC!it
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STORM STORM FABRIC 1.00 $0,00

,
ALMOND ALMOND FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR 1.00 $0.00

/ 1.00 $13,050.00

1.00 $2,892.75

$7.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

I


