

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0316834

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CEDAR CREEK

MODEL:

CRESSIN

SERIAL NO.:

CRS221092

VIN NO.:

CRF33IK

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

4X4FCRJ26KS221092

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
STORM	STORM FABRIC	1.00	\$0.00
ALMOND	ALMOND FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
CRF6770-4	SILVERBACK EDITION PACKAGE	1.00	\$13,050.00
1206-1	AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,892.75
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
005-1	15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND A/C W/COOL AIR R	1.00	\$1,297.75
10116	SOLAR PREP	1.00	\$79.75
052-2	WASHER & DRYER PREP	1.00	\$123.25
435	SERTA KING WINDING ROAD BED REPLACING QUEEN BED	1.00	\$217.50
10132	1-1/4" BIKE HITCH RECEIVER	1.00	\$362.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$548.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1,00	\$56.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$54.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$57,985.50	\$18,717.75	\$76,703.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.